
S.N. Code Name Of Participants From Date To Date Duration Organization Subject Branch/Ho Position
1 3369 Saraswati Thapa 2082/04/09 2082/04/09 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Recovery Management (ERM) Training Tankisinbari Branch Field Staff
2 3383 Renuka Khadka (Giri) 2082/04/09 2082/04/09 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Recovery Management (ERM) Training Inaruwa Branch Leader Member
3 2998 Umesh Kapar 2082/04/09 2082/04/09 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Recovery Management (ERM) Training Kathauna Branch Field Staff
4 3400 Shreejana Kumari Chaudhary 2082/04/09 2082/04/09 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Recovery Management (ERM) Training Lahan Branch Field Staff
5 2610 Surendra Kuikel 2082/04/23 2082/04/23 1 Day BFIN Procurement & Inventory Management Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Admin And Hr Department
6 2979 Maikal Rawal 2082/04/23 2082/04/23 1 Day BFIN Procurement & Inventory Management Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Account Department
7 2084 Madhu Sudan Adhikari 2082/04/23 2082/04/23 1 Day NEPAL FINSOFT COMPANY LIMITED Executive Workshop on Expected Credit Loss (ECL) under NFRS 9 Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Department Head
8 3274 Rajendra Prasad Neupane 2082/04/23 2082/04/23 1 Day CMF Nepal Balancing Profitability and Social Mission Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Operation Department Head
9 2852 Birendra Kumar Mahato 2082/05/04 2082/05/06 3 Days CMF Nepal Effective Monitoring and Supervision (EMS) Training Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Monitoring

10 2133 Jeevan Manandhar 2082/05/04 2082/05/06 3 Days CMF Nepal Effective Monitoring and Supervision (EMS) Training Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Monitoring
11 2296 Purushottam Koirala 2082/05/04 2082/05/06 3 Days CMF Nepal Effective Monitoring and Supervision (EMS) Training Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Monitoring
12 2853 Chandra Kishor Mahato 2082/05/07 2082/05/07 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Center Management & Recovery Barahathawa Branch Field Staff
13 2365 Mala Kumari Das 2082/05/07 2082/05/07 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Center Management & Recovery Lipanimal Branch Field Staff
14 2401 Bivek Shah 2082/05/07 2082/05/07 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Center Management & Recovery Pokhariya Branch Field Staff
15 2634 Malti Kumari Bachhar 2082/05/07 2082/05/07 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Center Management & Recovery Manaharwa Branch Leader Member
16 2687 Chura Bahadur G.C. 2082/05/13 2082/05/14 2 Days Saaj Investment Research & Training Pvt. Ltd. Responsible Financing & Branch Leadership Resunga Branch Act Branch Manager
17 3010 Sudip Pulami 2082/05/13 2082/05/14 2 Days Saaj Investment Research & Training Pvt. Ltd. Responsible Financing & Branch Leadership Rampur Branch Field Staff
18 2867 Shatrudhan Keshari 2082/05/19 2082/05/20 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Branch Management (EBM)Training Phulgama Branch Branch Manager
19 2412 Bishnu Prasad Dhital 2082/05/19 2082/05/20 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Branch Management (EBM)Training Chandrapur Branch Act Branch Manager
20 2361 Dharma Paswan 2082/05/19 2082/05/20 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Branch Management (EBM)Training Bahuwarwabhata Branch Act Branch Manager
21 2338 Raju Prasad Gupta 2082/05/19 2082/05/20 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Branch Management (EBM)Training Belwa Branch Act Branch Manager
22 3175 Tapendra Bahadur Bhandari 2082/05/21 2082/05/21 1 Day Saaj Investment Research & Training Pvt. Ltd. Responsible Financing & Branch Leadership Tilotama Branch Field Staff
23 3187 Manju Thanait 2082/05/21 2082/05/21 1 Day Saaj Investment Research & Training Pvt. Ltd. Responsible Financing & Branch Leadership Sainamaina Branch Field Staff
24 2105 Ram Prakash Sah 2082/05/21 2082/05/21 1 Day Nepal Yoga Institute & Retreat P. Ltd. Positive Attitude and Stress Management Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Monitoring
25 2080 Gopal Raj Bista 2082/07/20 2082/07/20 1 Day BFIN Revitalizing Microfinance In Nepal Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Department Head
26 3274 Rajendra Prasad Neupane 2082/07/20 2082/07/20 1 Day BFIN Revitalizing Microfinance In Nepal Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Operation Department Head
27 3224 Kalpana Malla Thakuri 2082/07/22 2082/07/22 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Enhancing Center Management & Recovery Mantra-13 Tankisinbari Branch Field Staff
28 2822 Binita Basnet 2082/07/22 2082/07/22 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Enhancing Center Management & Recovery Mantra-13 Netachowk Branch Leader Member
29 3436 Ambika Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/22 2082/07/22 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Enhancing Center Management & Recovery Mantra-13 Netachowk Branch Trainee
30 2973 Anil Lohani 2082/07/22 2082/07/22 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Enhancing Center Management & Recovery Mantra-13 Sombare Branch Field Staff
31 3085 Sangita Baniya 2082/07/22 2082/07/22 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Enhancing Center Management & Recovery Mantra-13 Sundar Haraicha Branch Field Staff
32 3474 Sabita Bhattarai (Niraula) 2082/07/22 2082/07/22 1 Day Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Enhancing Center Management & Recovery Mantra-13 Tankisinbari Branch Leader Member
33 2085 Krishna Prasad Duwadi 2082/07/28 2082/07/29 2 Days Saaj Investment Research & Training Pvt. Ltd. Responsible Leadership: Strengthening Accountability and Departmental Effectiveness Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd It Department Head
34 2266 Utsab Mahat 2082/08/06 2082/08/06 1 Day IBI Advanced Methods For Evaluating & Managing Loan Collateral In Microfinance & Financial Institution Syuchatar Branch Act Branch Manager
35 2298 Rojina Lama 2082/08/06 2082/08/06 1 Day IBI Advanced Methods For Evaluating & Managing Loan Collateral In Microfinance & Financial Institution Banepa Branch Act Branch Manager
36 3005 Sabin Pandey 2082/08/06 2082/08/06 1 Day IBI Advanced Methods For Evaluating & Managing Loan Collateral In Microfinance & Financial Institution Banepa Branch Field Staff
37 2097 Vidya Regmi 2082/08/06 2082/08/06 1 Day IBI Advanced Methods For Evaluating & Managing Loan Collateral In Microfinance & Financial Institution Kalamasi Branch Act Branch Manager
38 2502 Lilaraj Ghimire 2082/08/06 2082/08/06 1 Day IBI Advanced Methods For Evaluating & Managing Loan Collateral In Microfinance & Financial Institution Bhotechaur Branch Act Branch Manager
39 2454 Bandana Kumari Chaudhary 2082/08/17 2082/08/19 3  Days Union House Pvt. Ltd. Start and Improve Your Business Sunwal Branch Leader Member
40 2568 Rita Chaudhary 2082/08/17 2082/08/19 3  Days Union House Pvt. Ltd. Start and Improve Your Business Sainamaina Branch Leader Member
41 2289 Santwona Subedi 2082/08/17 2082/08/19 3  Days Union House Pvt. Ltd. Start and Improve Your Business Semari Branch Field Staff
42 2483 Radhika Marasini 2082/08/17 2082/08/19 3  Days Union House Pvt. Ltd. Start and Improve Your Business Sandhikharka Branch Accountant
43 2386 Mukunda Prasad Ghimire 2082/08/14 2082/08/16 2 Days Union House Pvt. Ltd. Start and Improve Your Business Badganga Branch Act Branch Manager
44 2581 Bhimsen K.C. 2082/08/20 2082/08/20 1 Days Success Inc. Pvt. Ltd. Road to Excellence Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Monitoring
45 2957 Uday Bahadur Basnet 2082/09/25 2082/09/26 2 Days CMF Nepal Enhancing Field Level  Excellence in Microfinance Operations Training Simara Branch Field Staff
46 2879 Ashok Kumar Thakur 2082/09/25 2082/09/26 2 Days CMF Nepal Enhancing Field Level  Excellence in Microfinance Operations Training Amritgunj Branch Accountant
47 3215 Sujeet Kumar Sah 2082/09/25 2082/09/26 2 Days CMF Nepal Enhancing Field Level  Excellence in Microfinance Operations Training Manaharwa Branch Field Staff
48 3181 Bipana Basnet 2082/09/25 2082/09/26 2 Days CMF Nepal Enhancing Field Level  Excellence in Microfinance Operations Training Hetauda Branch Field Staff
49 3364 Laxmi Narayan Sah 2082/09/26 2082/09/27 2 Days Kshamata Bikas P. Ltd. Training On Applied Skills Development Kalaiya Branch Field Staff
50 2449 Dipa Gurung Bhandari 2082/09/26 2082/09/27 3 Days Kshamata Bikas P. Ltd. Training On Applied Skills Development Belwa Branch Leader Member
51 3445 Dipa Parajuli 2082/09/17 2082/09/18 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Human Resource Practices Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Hr Department
52 2707 Rajan Khatiwada 2082/09/17 2082/09/18 2 Days CMF Nepal Effective Human Resource Practices Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Admin And Hr Department
53 2328 Mahesh Kumar Sah 2082/10/03 2082/10/03 1 Day BFIN Risk Based Monitoring and Supervision and Internal Control System in MFI Ekdara Branch Act Branch Manager
54 2876 Sanjay Kumar Yadav 2082/10/03 2082/10/03 1 Day BFIN Risk Based Monitoring and Supervision and Internal Control System in MFI Lahan Branch Act Branch Manager
55 3404 Hari Bahadur Thapa 2082/10/03 2082/10/03 1 Day BFIN Risk Based Monitoring and Supervision and Internal Control System in MFI Gausala Branch Act Branch Manager
56 3019 Youbaraj Dahal 2082/10/10 2082/10/10 1 Day Success Inc. Pvt. Ltd. Road to Excellence Rajgadh Branch Act Branch Manager
57 2981 Tejnarayan Shrestha 2082/10/10 2082/10/10 1 Day Success Inc. Pvt. Ltd. Road to Excellence Mangalbare Branch Act Branch Manager
58 2451 Niraj Chaudhary 2082/10/10 2082/10/10 1 Day Success Inc. Pvt. Ltd. Road to Excellence Sombare Branch Act Branch Manager
59 2954 Hira Bahadur Khadka 2082/10/10 2082/10/10 1 Day Success Inc. Pvt. Ltd. Road to Excellence Shivaganj Branch Act Branch Manager
60 2105 Ram Prakash Sah 2082/10/10 2082/10/10 1 Day Success Inc. Pvt. Ltd. Road to Excellence Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Monitoring
61 2087 Punya Prasad Pokharel 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Kholesimal Branch Branch Manager
62 2088 Bhuvan Acharya 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Rampurwa Branch Act Branch Manager
63 2091 Indira Lamsal 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Geeta Nagar Branch Act Branch Manager
64 2094 Tek Prasad Khatiwada 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Barahathawa Branch Branch Manager
65 2095 Suresh Pantha 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Beshisahar Branch Branch Manager
66 2097 Vidya Regmi 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Kalamasi Branch Act Branch Manager
67 2099 Iran Rana Magar 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Semari Branch Act Branch Manager
68 2100 Kusmakhar Adhikari 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Damauli Branch Branch Manager
69 2107 Kaushila Uprety 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Kawasoti Branch Branch Manager
70 2150 Chandan Kumar Jaiswal 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Dhanauji Branch Branch Manager
71 2164 Sunoj Joshi 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Khoplang Branch Act Branch Manager
72 2199 Lalbabu Kumar Mahato 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Kalaiya Branch Act Branch Manager
73 2202 Ram Babu Shah 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Gadi Branch Act Branch Manager
74 2217 Santosh Aryal 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Tilotama Branch Act Branch Manager
75 2225 Keshav Kandel 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Hetauda Branch Act Branch Manager
76 2235 Nim Bahadur Saru 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Simara Branch Act Branch Manager
77 2251 Nagendra Prasad Chaudhary 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Amritgunj Branch Act Branch Manager
78 2257 Arun Kumar Sah 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Lagama Branch Act Branch Manager
79 2266 Utsab Mahat 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Syuchatar Branch Act Branch Manager
80 2268 Jayandra Prasad Khanal 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Chaumala Branch Act Branch Manager
81 2287 Daya Ram Sharma 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Tribeni Branch Act Branch Manager
82 2298 Rojina Lama 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Banepa Branch Act Branch Manager
83 2300 Nandan Kumar Gupta 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Inaruwa Branch Act Branch Manager
84 2305 Babu Dev Adhikari 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Hariwan Branch Act Branch Manager
85 2308 Gokul Prasad Regmi 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Baisjagar Branch Act Branch Manager
86 2319 Upendra Prasad Gupta 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sedhawa Branch Act Branch Manager
87 2323 Suman Lama 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bidur Branch Act Branch Manager
88 2325 Laxmi Narayan Chaudhary 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Ganja Bhawanipur Branch Act Branch Manager
89 2326 Devnandan Kumar Raut 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Pokhariya Branch Act Branch Manager
90 2328 Mahesh Kumar Sah 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Ekdara Branch Act Branch Manager
91 2329 Ajit Yadav 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sabaila Branch Act Branch Manager
92 2338 Raju Prasad Gupta 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Belwa Branch Act Branch Manager
93 2361 Dharma Paswan 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bahuwarwabhata Branch Act Branch Manager
94 2377 Bishal Aryal 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sandhikharka Branch Act Branch Manager
95 2378 Tej Narayan Das 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Godaita Branch Act Branch Manager
96 2379 Rahul Pathak 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Malekhu Branch Act Branch Manager
97 2381 Rishikesh Singh 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bhaluwahi Branch Act Branch Manager
98 2386 Mukunda Prasad Ghimire 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Badganga Branch Act Branch Manager
99 2412 Bishnu Prasad Dhital 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Chandrapur Branch Act Branch Manager

100 2416 Om Nath Khatiwada 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Tandi Branch Act Branch Manager
101 2421 Kedar Prasad Adhikari 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Mulkot Branch Act Branch Manager
102 2423 Arjun Paudel 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Rampur Branch Act Branch Manager
103 2439 Gautam Kumar Kushawaha 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bahuwari Branch Act Branch Manager
104 2451 Niraj Chaudhary 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sombare Branch Act Branch Manager
105 2452 Raju Raut 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Laxminiya Dhanusa Branch Act Branch Manager
106 2467 Raj Kumar Katel 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Gaighat Branch Act Branch Manager
107 2471 Anil Prasad Chauhan 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Lipanimal Branch Field Staff
108 2477 Sahadev Timalsina 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Manahari Branch Act Branch Manager
109 2489 Bishal Khadka 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Parsa Branch Act Branch Manager
110 2502 Lilaraj Ghimire 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bhotechaur Branch Act Branch Manager
111 2503 Bijay Kumar Devkota 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Panauti Branch Act Branch Manager
112 2513 Ram Bahadur Khadka 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Pushpawalpur Branch Act Branch Manager
113 2514 Hari Prasad Bhattarai 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Madhuwan Branch Act Branch Manager
114 2519 Bikash Kumar Shah 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Kathauna Branch Act Branch Manager
115 2535 Raju Chaudhary 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Gadawa Branch Act Branch Manager
116 2612 Kanchan Chaudhary 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sisaiya Branch Act Branch Manager
117 2619 Dipu Karki 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bharatpur Branch Act Branch Manager
118 2623 Nirpa Raj Jaisi 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bauniya Branch Act Branch Manager
119 2687 Chura Bahadur G.C. 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Resunga Branch Act Branch Manager
120 2708 Nabin Bahadur Thapa 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Punarwas Branch Act Branch Manager
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121 2712 Hark Saud 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Birendranagar Branch Act Branch Manager
122 2713 Dan Bahadur Khadka 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Mainapokhar Branch Act Branch Manager
123 2747 Jay Prakash Thakur Barahi 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bhramarpura Branch Act Branch Manager
124 2750 Bhuban Prasad Bhatt 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Shreepur Branch Act Branch Manager
125 2751 Himal Joshi 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Rajapur Branch Act Branch Manager
126 2754 Sarbind Kushwaha 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Laxminiya Branch Act Branch Manager
127 2755 Jay Kishor Mahato 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Bateshwar Branch Act Branch Manager
128 2767 Gyanendra Chaudhary 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sakhuawa Dhamaura Branch Act Branch Manager
129 2769 Satya Narayan Mehta 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Netachowk Branch Act Branch Manager
130 2773 Binod Acharya 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sundar Haraicha Branch Act Branch Manager
131 2837 Sanjip Kumar Sah 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Jaleshowar Branch Act Branch Manager
132 2843 Param Kumari Sah 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Janakpurdham Branch Act Branch Manager
133 2858 Avinash Prasad Yadav 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Lipanimal Branch Act Branch Manager
134 2867 Shatrudhan Keshari 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Phulgama Branch Branch Manager
135 2876 Sanjay Kumar Yadav 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Lahan Branch Act Branch Manager
136 2917 Narayan Dhungana 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Godawari Branch Act Branch Manager
137 2932 Mahadev Dhungana 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Jhalari Branch Act Branch Manager
138 2962 Chandradev Khanal 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sunwal Branch Act Branch Manager
139 2974 Bed Prakash Pant 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Chhinchu Branch Act Branch Manager
140 2981 Tejnarayan Shrestha 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Mangalbare Branch Act Branch Manager
141 3019 Youbaraj Dahal 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Rajgadh Branch Act Branch Manager
142 3027 Ram Pravesh Sah 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Ramgopalpur Branch Act Branch Manager
143 3046 Kiran Tamang 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Beshisahar Branch Act Branch Manager
144 3093 Surendra Singh Saud 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Barbardiya Branch Act Branch Manager
145 3108 Kashinath Bhattarai 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Tankisinbari Branch Act Branch Manager
146 3119 Mukesh Prasad Padhayaya 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Sainamaina Branch Act Branch Manager
147 3147 Mangal Bhandari 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Benimanipur Branch Act Branch Manager
148 3388 Om Narayan Chaudhary 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Chanauli Branch Act Branch Manager
149 3404 Hari Bahadur Thapa 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Gausala Branch Act Branch Manager
150 3410 Shreekrishna Basnet 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Rajahar Branch Act Branch Manager
151 3411 Ram Chandra Sapkota 2082/04/19 2082/04/20 2 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta jt{dfg r'gf}tL tyf efjL /0flglt Narayani Branch Act Branch Manager
152 2410 Bimala Adhikari 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Bharatpur Branch Field Staff
153 2488 Shova Dawadi Adhikari 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Tandi Branch Field Staff
154 3319 Gobinda Dhungana 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Bharatpur Branch Field Staff
155 3460 Jitendra Mahato 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Bharatpur Branch Trainee
156 2155 Ramila Pulami 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Hetauda Branch Field Staff
157 2342 Arbind Kumar Adhikari 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Hetauda Branch Field Staff
158 2301 Nayananda Neupane 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Hetauda Branch Accountant
159 2458 Manoj Ghimire 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Narayani Branch Field Staff
160 2509 Dil Maya Rana Magar 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Hetauda Branch Field Staff
161 2641 Yashoda Chaudhary 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Parsa Branch Field Staff
162 3091 Prabin Karki 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Hetauda Branch Field Staff
163 3181 Bipana Basnet 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Hetauda Branch Field Staff
164 3472 Nirmala Saud 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Hetauda Branch Trainee
165 2161 Devi Kumari Dhahal 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Tandi Branch Field Staff
166 2113 Krishna Maya Silwal 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Tandi Branch Field Staff
167 2799 Gita Panta 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Parsa Branch Field Staff
168 3151 Rohit Bogati 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Tilotama Branch Act Branch Manager
169 3073 Sujata Chaudhary 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Tandi Branch Leader Member
170 2152 Mithu Chhetri Bhandari 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Geeta Nagar Branch Field Staff
171 2121 Parbati Gharti Magar 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Geeta Nagar Branch Field Staff
172 2679 Sita Gharti 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Geeta Nagar Branch Field Staff
173 3038 Khirod Paudel 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Geeta Nagar Branch Accountant
174 3456 Ajit Kumar Chaudhary 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Geeta Nagar Branch Field Staff
175 3113 Bimala Shahi 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Geeta Nagar Branch Leader Member
176 2177 Sharmila Darai 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Kholesimal Branch Field Staff
177 2926 Shiva Raj Sigdel 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Parsa Branch Field Staff
178 3124 Nirmala Chaudhary 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Parsa Branch Field Staff
179 3374 Dipesh Kumar Manandhar 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Parsa Branch Accountant
180 3259 Ruma Kumari Mahato 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Parsa Branch Leader Member
181 2261 Ram Chandra Acharya 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Chanauli Branch Field Staff
182 3371 Sardam Husen 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Chanauli Branch Accountant
183 2168 Pabitra Gotame 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Chanauli Branch Leader Member
184 2434 Sabina Kharel 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Chanauli Branch Leader Member
185 2167 Radhika Devi Bhandari 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Kholesimal Branch Field Staff
186 2272 Samsher Bahadur Thapa Magar 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Kholesimal Branch Field Staff
187 2349 Naba Raj Pulami 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Kholesimal Branch Accountant
188 3201 Ashok Kattel 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Tandi Branch Field Staff
189 2727 Sobita Kumari Dahit Mahato 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Kholesimal Branch Leader Member
190 3447 Bikash Jha 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Simara Branch Trainee
191 3458 Shubha Narayan Singh 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Dhanauji Branch Trainee
192 2216 Gita Praja 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Manahari Branch Accountant
193 3413 Sina Lama 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Manahari Branch Leader Member
194 3463 Kopila Syangtan 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Manahari Branch Trainee
195 2353 Sharmila Rai 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Tilotama Branch Field Staff
196 2636 Anju Thanait 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Narayani Branch Leader Member
197 2801 Gun Keshari Chaudhary 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Narayani Branch Accountant
198 3466 Chandra Prakash Bhatt 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Narayani Branch Trainee
199 3261 Shankar Prasad Khanal 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Benimanipur Branch Accountant
200 3464 Aman Kumar Thakur 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Ekdara Branch Trainee
201 3476 Anand Prasad Bhatt 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Benimanipur Branch Trainee
202 2292 Chhabi Kala Sapkota 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Kawasoti Branch Leader Member
203 2510 Nim Kumari Mahato 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Kawasoti Branch Accountant
204 2721 Nanu Maya Mahato 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Kawasoti Branch Leader Member
205 2419 Januka Acharya(Shrestha) 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Baisjagar Branch Field Staff
206 2792 Sujan Pandey 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Rajahar Branch Accountant
207 3475 Lokendra Bohara 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Rajahar Branch Trainee
208 2176 Chandani Chaudhary 2082/04/31 2082/05/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Leadership Development, Client Protection Bharatpur Branch Accountant
209 3056 Tikaram Nepal 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tankisinbari Branch Accountant
210 3224 Kalpana Malla Thakuri 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tankisinbari Branch Field Staff
211 3369 Saraswati Thapa 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tankisinbari Branch Field Staff
212 3474 Sabita Bhattarai (Niraula) 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tankisinbari Branch Leader Member
213 3072 Manoj Bhandari 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sombare Branch Accountant
214 3085 Sangita Baniya 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sundar Haraicha Branch Accountant
215 3512 Renuka Khatri 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sundar Haraicha Branch Trainee
216 3057 Jaykisan Bishwas 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Inaruwa Branch Accountant
217 3090 Tulasa Dahal 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Inaruwa Branch Field Staff
218 3383 Renuka Khadka (Giri) 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Inaruwa Branch Leader Member
219 2653 Umesh Kumar Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Lahan Branch Field Staff
220 2856 Sharmila Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Lahan Branch Field Staff
221 2885 Rabindra Thakur 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Lahan Branch Accountant
222 3400 Shreejana Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Lahan Branch Field Staff
223 2998 Umesh Kapar 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Kathauna Branch Accountant
224 3217 Bharat Kumar Sah 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Kathauna Branch Field Staff
225 3494 Ashma Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Kathauna Branch Trainee
226 2997 Rekha Bastola 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gaighat Branch Accountant
227 3312 Nishant Bhattarai 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gaighat Branch Field Staff
228 2940 Bikram Kumar Mukhiya 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Netachowk Branch Accountant
229 2822 Binita Basnet 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Netachowk Branch Leader Member
230 3436 Ambika Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Netachowk Branch Trainee
231 3084 Kabita Raut 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gaighat Branch Field Staff
232 3142 Rabi Rajbanshi 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Mangalbare Branch Accountant
233 3491 Narbada Banskota 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Mangalbare Branch Leader Member
234 3004 Milan Shrestha 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Shivaganj Branch Accountant
235 3001 Prakash Kumar Mirdha 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Shivaganj Branch Accountant
236 3315 Lila Kuikel 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Rajgadh Branch Accountant
237 2973 Anil Lohani 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sombare Branch Field Staff
238 3302 Bimala Magar 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Shivaganj Branch Field Staff
239 3198 Ganesh Budha 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Shreepur Branch Accountant
240 2554 Madhu Basnet Gurung 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Shreepur Branch Leader Member
241 2778 Sita Thapa 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Shreepur Branch Leader Member
242 3412 Dipak Raj Pant 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Shreepur Branch Field Staff
243 3493 Shahadev Tiwari 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Shreepur Branch Trainee
244 2674 Raj Kumari Rana 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Mainapokhar Branch Field Staff
245 3109 Nawaraj Jaishi 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Mainapokhar Branch Accountant



246 3332 Laxmi Khanal 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Mainapokhar Branch Field Staff
247 3036 Bhanubhakta Sharma 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Rajapur Branch Accountant
248 3310 Sikiran Tharu 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Rajapur Branch Field Staff
249 3470 Shricha Tharu 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Rajapur Branch Leader Member
250 3021 Khakendra Rimal 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bauniya Branch Accountant
251 2689 Lila Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bauniya Branch Leader Member
252 2925 Ganga Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bauniya Branch Leader Member
253 2992 Naresh Thakulla 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Chaumala Branch Accountant
254 2690 Devi Malla 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Chaumala Branch Leader Member
255 3448 Bhawana Shahi Bam 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Chaumala Branch Trainee
256 3455 Krishna Bahadur Dhami 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Chaumala Branch Trainee
257 2756 Prithwi Maya Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Jhalari Branch Field Staff
258 3092 Nirmal Raj Joshi 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Jhalari Branch Accountant
259 3490 Bhubneshwori Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Jhalari Branch Leader Member
260 3435 Katak Bahadur Baduwal 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Jhalari Branch Trainee
261 3032 Bishnu Prasad Bhandari 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Punarwas Branch Accountant
262 3174 Prakash Jaishi 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Punarwas Branch Field Staff
263 3438 Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Punarwas Branch Leader Member
264 2426 Sital Pandey 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Madhuwan Branch Accountant
265 3502 Nira Tharu 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Madhuwan Branch Trainee
266 2219 Krishna Prasad Lamichhane 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Godawari Branch Accountant
267 3203 Ganesh Prasad Upadhyay 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Rajapur Branch Field Staff
268 3362 Laxmi Karki 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Godawari Branch Field Staff
269 2570 Sushma Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Barbardiya Branch Field Staff
270 3200 Suda Kumari Tharu 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Barbardiya Branch Leader Member
271 3439 Hemraj Mahar 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Barbardiya Branch Accountant
272 2910 Gyanu Paneru 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Birendranagar Branch Accountant
273 3223 Sapana Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Birendranagar Branch Field Staff
274 3507 Narendra Awasthi 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Birendranagar Branch Trainee
275 2985 Basanta Raj Jaishi 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Chhinchu Branch Accountant
276 3050 Khagisara Khadka 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Chhinchu Branch Field Staff
277 3500 Anju Khatri 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Chhinchu Branch Leader Member
278 3363 Basmati Koirala 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sisaiya Branch Field Staff
279 3266 Sapana Chaudhary 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sisaiya Branch Accountant
280 3503 Netra Prasad Ojha 2082/07/28 2082/07/30 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sisaiya Branch Trainee
281 3351 Ram Krishna Yadav 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tribeni Branch Accountant
282 3387 Dev Raj Ojha 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tribeni Branch Field Staff
283 3342 Pramila Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tribeni Branch Leader Member
284 2289 Santwona Subedi 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Semari Branch Field Staff
285 2933 Nirmal Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Semari Branch Accountant
286 3391 Anju Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Semari Branch Leader Member
287 3459 Chandan Thakur 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Semari Branch Trainee
288 2545 Ram Kumar Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sunwal Branch Accountant
289 3062 Tika Ram Joshi 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sunwal Branch Field Staff
290 2454 Bandana Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sunwal Branch Leader Member
291 3010 Sudip Pulami 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Rampur Branch Accountant
292 3401 Sangita Gaire (Pathak) 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Rampur Branch Leader Member
293 3510 Ram Datta Joshi 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Rampur Branch Trainee
294 3068 Shankar Marasini 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Resunga Branch Accountant
295 3498 Tanya K.C 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Resunga Branch Trainee
296 2483 Radhika Marasini 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sandhikharka Branch Accountant
297 3481 Sajan Adhikari 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sandhikharka Branch Field Staff
298 2652 Radha Thapa 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sandhikharka Branch Leader Member
299 2353 Sharmila Rai 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tilotama Branch Field Staff
300 3175 Tapendra Bahadur Bhandari 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tilotama Branch Accountant
301 3066 Puspa Bista Chhetri 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Tilotama Branch Leader Member
302 3187 Manju Thanait 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sainamaina Branch Accountant
303 2568 Rita Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sainamaina Branch Leader Member
304 3432 Mahendra Rawal 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sainamaina Branch Trainee
305 2456 Radha Kumari Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Badganga Branch Accountant
306 2984 Bijaya Shrestha 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Badganga Branch Field Staff
307 3263 Sangita Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Badganga Branch Leader Member
308 3052 Dhirendra Rokaya 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gadawa Branch Accountant
309 3395 Aasha Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gadawa Branch Field Staff
310 3508 Laxmi Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gadawa Branch Trainee
311 2849 Sanjay Kumar Sah 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Laxminiya Dhanusa Branch Accountant
312 3074 Pashupati Yadav 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Laxminiya Dhanusa Branch Field Staff
313 3337 Chandan Mahato 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Laxminiya Dhanusa Branch Field Staff
314 2643 Kiran Kumari Sah 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Laxminiya Dhanusa Branch Leader Member
315 3042 Raj Kumar Mahato 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bhramarpura Branch Accountant
316 3097 Manohar Kumar Jha 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bhramarpura Branch Field Staff
317 3323 Shruti Kumari Mishra 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bhramarpura Branch Field Staff
318 2872 Ram Kumar Singh 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gausala Branch Field Staff
319 3182 Sandip Shah 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gausala Branch Accountant
320 3311 Lalan Kumar Pal 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gausala Branch Field Staff
321 3418 Sunita Kumari Thakur 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Gausala Branch Trainee
322 2853 Chandra Kishor Mahato 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Barahathawa Branch Field Staff
323 2859 Pratibha Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Barahathawa Branch Accountant
324 3441 Om Bahadur Jarja Magar 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Barahathawa Branch Trainee
325 2854 Santosh Kumar Mandal 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Jaleshowar Branch Accountant
326 3130 Subhash Kumar Pathak 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Manaharwa Branch Act Branch Manager
327 3368 Radhika Kumari 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Jaleshowar Branch Field Staff
328 2591 Sanjay Kumar Sah 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Phulgama Branch Field Staff
329 3131 Bimlesh Kapar 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Phulgama Branch Accountant
330 3183 Pankaj Thakur 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Phulgama Branch Field Staff
331 2402 Uday Yadhav 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bateshwar Branch Field Staff
332 2818 Sandhya Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bateshwar Branch Field Staff
333 2886 Basant Sah 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bateshwar Branch Accountant
334 2850 Mandip Kumar Singh 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Ramgopalpur Branch Accountant
335 3366 Tilak Dhari Sharma 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Ramgopalpur Branch Field Staff
336 2459 Umakanta Gupta 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Janakpurdham Branch Field Staff
337 2840 Santosh Kumar Mahato 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Janakpurdham Branch Accountant
338 3497 Aariti Devi Jha 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Janakpurdham Branch Leader Member
339 2314 Rajesh Kumar Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Dhanauji Branch Accountant
340 2873 Dip Narayan Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Ekdara Branch Accountant
341 3101 Ajay Gauro 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Ekdara Branch Field Staff
342 3279 Mukesh Prashad Sah 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Ekdara Branch Field Staff
343 3420 Alka Kumari Yadav 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Ekdara Branch Field Staff
344 3464 Aman Kumar Thakur 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Ekdara Branch Trainee
345 2523 Jitendra Prasad Singh 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Hariwan Branch Accountant
346 2989 Dipak Kumar Manandhar 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Belwa Branch Accountant
347 3336 Surendra Mandal 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Hariwan Branch Field Staff
348 2383 Aarjun Kumar Ram 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Godaita Branch Accountant
349 3180 Rupesh Prasad Chauhan 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Godaita Branch Field Staff
350 3505 Ankush Kumar Gupta 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Godaita Branch Trainee
351 2476 Pramananda Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Pushpawalpur Branch Field Staff
352 3132 Rupesh Kumar Yadav 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Pushpawalpur Branch Accountant
353 3339 Mamata Kumari Mahato 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Pushpawalpur Branch Field Staff
354 3358 Ashok Kumar Yadav 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sabaila Branch Accountant
355 3458 Shubha Narayan Singh 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Dhanauji Branch Trainee
356 3488 Sakal Dev Paswan 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sabaila Branch Trainee
357 2664 Ramchandra Kapar 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Lagama Branch Accountant
358 2594 Purushottam Kumar Chaudhary 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Lagama Branch Field Staff
359 3111 Gita Kumari Kamait 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Lagama Branch Leader Member
360 2907 Mukesh Kumar Thakur 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bhaluwahi Branch Accountant
361 3407 Kamlesh Kumar Das 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Bhaluwahi Branch Field Staff
362 3274 Rajendra Prasad Neupane 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Swarojgar Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd Operation Department Head
363 3516 Ranjita Kumari Yadav 2082/07/30 2082/08/02 3 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Empowerment intelligent, Client Protection and AML/CFT Sabaila Branch Trainee
364 2747 Jay Prakash Thakur Barahi 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Bhramarpura Branch Act Branch Manager
365 2412 Bishnu Prasad Dhital 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Chandrapur Branch Act Branch Manager
366 2452 Raju Raut 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Laxminiya Dhanusa Branch Act Branch Manager
367 3404 Hari Bahadur Thapa 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Gausala Branch Act Branch Manager
368 2094 Tek Prasad Khatiwada 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Barahathawa Branch Branch Manager
369 2837 Sanjip Kumar Sah 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Jaleshowar Branch Act Branch Manager
370 3027 Ram Pravesh Sah 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Ramgopalpur Branch Act Branch Manager



371 2755 Jay Kishor Mahato 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Bateshwar Branch Act Branch Manager
372 2378 Tej Narayan Das 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Godaita Branch Act Branch Manager
373 2843 Param Kumari Sah 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Janakpurdham Branch Act Branch Manager
374 2150 Chandan Kumar Jaiswal 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Dhanauji Branch Branch Manager
375 2328 Mahesh Kumar Sah 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Ekdara Branch Act Branch Manager
376 2305 Babu Dev Adhikari 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Hariwan Branch Act Branch Manager
377 2867 Shatrudhan Keshari 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Phulgama Branch Branch Manager
378 2513 Ram Bahadur Khadka 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Pushpawalpur Branch Act Branch Manager
379 2329 Ajit Yadav 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Sabaila Branch Act Branch Manager
380 2257 Arun Kumar Sah 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Lagama Branch Act Branch Manager
381 2381 Rishikesh Singh 2082/08/03 2082/08/03 1 Days Swarojgar Laghubitta Mastery in Customer Handling  and AML/CFT Compliance Bhaluwahi Branch Act Branch Manager


